N
w
N

174
F D

584.74

383

237 .81

833.32

504.40

438.96
830.75

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: FINISH: DEBURR AND

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS BREAK SHARP DO NOT SCALE DRAWING REVISION

SURFACE FINISH: EDGES
TOLERANCES:

LINEAR:

ANGULAR:

NAME SIGNATURE DATE TITLE:
DRAWN
CHK'D
APPV'D

A MFG

QA MATERIAL: DWG NO.

elegant-plus-50 *

4 3 2 1



	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4


